
Pershore High School, a charitable company limited by guarantee, registered in England and Wales, company number 7665364 
Registered office: Station Road, Pershore, Worcs, WR10 2BX 

 

  
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

There are 190 school days in each academic year 
 

The below illustrates how many school days and hours are 
missed due to absence 

 
 

If your child’s 
attendance over  

the year is 

 
This is how many 
school days your  
child has missed 

 
Which equates to 

this number of 
hours 

 
95% 

 
90% 

 
85% 

 
80% 

 
75% 

 
70% 

 
65% 

 
60% 

 
55% 

 
50% 

 
45% 

 
10 

 
19 

 
29 

 
38 

 
48 

 
57  

 
67 

 
76 

 
86 

 
95 

 
105 

 
50  

 
95 

 
145 

 
190 

 
240  

 
285 

 
335 

 
380 

 
430 

 
475 

 
525 

 


