

## There are 190 school days in each academic year

## The below illustrates how many school days and hours are missed due to absence

If your child's attendance over the year is	This is how many school days your child has missed	Which equates to this number of hours
95%	10	50
90%	19	95
85%	29	145
80%	38	190
75%	48	240
70%	57	285
65%	67	335
60%	76	380
55%	86	430
50%	95	475
45%	105	525